T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T			JRT CLERK 'H KING STRE HAWAI'I 96813	ET		S SPACE	E FOR OFFICE USE ONLY E CTRONICALLY Filed Preme Court
A - Less th B - At leas C - At leas D - At leas E - At leas F - At leas	he text of Supreme te following financia an \$1,000 t \$1,000 but less that t \$10,000 but less that t \$25,000 but less th t \$50,000 but less th t \$100,000 but less	an \$10,000 H - At lea nan \$25,000 I - At lea nan \$50,000 J - At lea nan \$100,000 K -\$1,00	ER: For all items be used. ast \$150,000 but ast \$250,000 but st \$500,000 but b			SC 15-	FD-11-0000230 -APR-2020 :02 PM
			(Тур	e only)			
Kuriya	ama	Christir	ne	Emi	NAM	E OF SPO	OUSE OR DOMESTIC PARTNER:
NAME:	AST)	(FIR	ST)	(MIDDLE)	Stai	nley Ku	uriyama
	46 7 5 Kapol	ei Parkway				-	-
OFFICE ADDRES	S:	NUMBER, STREE	Т			ot include	ent Children: names)
CITY OR TOWN:	Kapolei	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ZIP COD	96 7 07	C)	
JUDICIAL POSITIO	ON HELD	DATE OF	APPOINTMENT		OFFICE PHONE		
First Circuit C	ourt		11/25/	2014	3)	808) 95	54-8030
CALENDAR YEAR	COVERED BY THIS I	DISCLOSURE: 20 <u>19</u>					
ITEM 1	JUDICIAL COMP						ANNUAL INCOME
RSCH 15(d)(1)							G
ITEM 2 RSCH 15(d)(1)	JUDGE'S OTHER	INCOME ices rendered exceeds \$	1 000)				
	EMPLOYER/		1,000)	BUSINESS A	DDRESS		ANNUALINCOME
ITEM 3 RSCH 15(d)(1)		USE OR DOMESTIC PA		PENDENT CHILDREN			
			MPLOYER				ANNUAL INCOME
retired							

Page 1

	<u></u>		A		
	SOURCE	NATURE OF SERVICES	S RENDERED	AMOUNT	
ental incom	e	property rental		F	
	Check here if entry is None	Check here if you have attached additiona	I sheets		
ITEM 5 RSCH 15(d)(2)		L INTEREST, HELD IN ANY BUSINESS CARRYII QUAL TO 10% OF THE OWNERSHIP OF THE BU		E, HAVING A	
	NAME OF BUSINESS	NATURE OF BUSINESS	NATURE OF INTERES	T ENTER AMOUNT OR NO. OF SHARES	
lexander &	Baldwin, Inc.	real estate/agriculture/	shareholder [spouse]	К	
		construction			
CAK, Inc.		real estate	shareholder [spouse]	410 shares	
entral Paci	fic Bank	banking	shareholder [spouse]	В	
Bank of Hawaii		banking	shareholder w/spouse	e C	
	Check here if entry is None	Check here if you have attached additiona	I sheets	<u></u>	
ITEM 6 RSCH 15(d)(2)	OWNERSHIP OR BENEFICIAL INTE	EREST UNDER ITEM 5 TRANSFERRED DURING THIS DISCLOSURE PERIOD			
	NAME OF BUSINESS	DATE OF TRANSFER	VALUE O	F TRANSFER	
	Check here if entry is None	Check here if you have attached additiona	al sheets		
			RELATIONSHIP HELD IN ANY	BUSINESS.	
ITEM 7 RSCH 15(d)(3)	LIST EACH OFFICERSHIP, DIRECTO				
ITEM 7 RSCH 15(d)(3)	NAME OF BUSINESS	TITLE AND		COMPENSATION (enter amount or NONE)	
RSCH 15(d)(3)	NAME OF BUSINESS	TITLE AND spouse; board cl	hair; exp. 4/2020	(enter amount or NONE) G	
RSCH 15(d)(3) Iexander & Iatson Navi	NAME OF BUSINESS	TITLE AND spouse; board cl spouse; board cl	hair; exp. 4/2020 hair; exp. 4/2020	(enter amount or NONE) G G	
RSCH 15(d)(3) Iexander & Iatson Navi CAK, Inc.	NAME OF BUSINESS Baldwin, Inc. igation, Inc.	TITLE AND spouse; board cl spouse; board cl spouse; secretar	hair; exp. 4/2020 hair; exp. 4/2020 ry; ongoing	(enter amount or NONE) G G C	
RSCH 15(d)(3) Nexander & Matson Navi CAK, Inc. The Queen's	NAME OF BUSINESS	TITLE AND spouse; board cl spouse; board cl spouse; secretar	hair; exp. 4/2020 hair; exp. 4/2020 ry; ongoing ustee; exp. 12/2020	(enter amount or NONE) G G	

ITEM 8 RSCH 15(d)(4)							
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR CKW Financial Group LLC			ORIGINAL AMOUNT OWED	D AMC	DUNT OWED AT END OF YEAR A		
	Check here if entry is None Check here if you have attached additional sheets						
ITEM 9 RSCH 15(d)(5)	ITEM 9 REAL PROPERTY IN THE STATE IN WHICH IS HELD AN INTEREST WITH A FAIR MARKET VALUE OF \$10,000 OR MORE.						
96816 96813 96756	<u> </u>	POSTAL ZIP CODE OF LO	CATION			VALUE K K	
Check here if entry is None Check here if you have attached additional sheets							
ITEM 10 RSCH 15(d)(5) POSTAL ZIP C	CODE OF LOCATION		NAM	EEDS \$10,000. ACQUIRED DURIN ADDRESS OF PERSON REC		CONSIDERATION GIVEN	
			CON	SIDERATION			
Check here if entry is None Check here if you have attached additional sheets							
ITEM 11 RSCH 15(d)(5) REAL PROPERTY, THE FAIR MARKET VALUE OF WHICH EXCEEDS \$10,000, TRANSFERRED DURING THE DISCLOSURE PERIOD.							
	ODE OF LOCATION			JRNISHING CONSIDERATION		CONSIDERATION RECEIVED	
	Check here if entry is N	one Che	ск here if you h	ave attached additional sheets			

ITEM 12 RSCH 15(d)(6)	CREDITOR INTEREST IN INSOLVENT BUSINESS HAVING A VALUE OF \$5,000 OR MORE.					
NAME OF BUSINESS		NATURE OF BUSINESS NATURE OF INTEREST		VALUE		
	Check here if entry is None	Check here if you have attached add	itional sheets			
ITEM 13 RSCH 15(d)(7); Rule 3. 13 Revised Code of Judicial Conduct	GIFT(S) THAT MUST BE REPORTED UNDER RULE 3. 13(c) OF THE HAWAI'I REVISED CODE OF JUDICIAL CONDUCT.					
	SOURCE	DESCRIPTIO	N OF GIFT	ESTIMATED VALUE		
√ (Check here if entry is None	Check here if you have attached add	itional sheets			
ITEM 14 RSCH 15(d)(8) & 22(h)	RSCH 15(d)(8) FULL-TIME JUDGES' APPROVED JUDICIAL EDUCATION					
I attended 64.5 hours of Approved Judicial Education during the reporting period.						
REMARKS:	REMARKS:					
	See attached sheets.					
CERTIFICATIO	N: I hereby certiffy that the above is a tru	e, correct, and complete statement.				

SIGNATURE: /s/ Christine E. Kuriyama

DATE: 4/15/2020

NOTE: This filing is not valid without a signature.

Page 4

Electronically Filed Supreme Court SCFD-11-0000230 15-APR-2020 03:03 PM

Financial Disclosure Statement 2019

Attachment(s)

Submitted by: Christine E. Kuriyama

ITEM 5: [continued from page 2]

CKW Financial Group LLC	financial consultant	investment account holder w/spouse, spouse retirement account	K
First Hawaiian Bank	banking	investment account holder w/spouse, spouse retirement account	K
Morgan Stanley	finance/ Investment	investment/retirement account holder sole and w/spouse, adult child	K
ITEM 6: [continued fro	m naga 21		

ITEM 6:	[continued	from page	e 2]
---------	------------	-----------	------

Alexander & Baldwin, Inc.	monthly	F
---------------------------	---------	---